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HR 1676
To amend the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 to avoid duplicate reporting of information on political activities
of certain State and local political organizations, and for other purposes.

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: May 2, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (May 2, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-bill/1676 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME May 2, 2001

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-42] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Baldacci, John Elias [D-ME-2] D · ME May 2, 2001

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-30] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Bentsen, Ken [D-TX-25] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD-3] D · MD May 2, 2001

Rep. Clement, Bob [D-TN-5] D · TN May 2, 2001

Rep. Coyne, William J. [D-PA-14] D · PA May 2, 2001

Rep. Davis, Jim [D-FL-11] D · FL May 2, 2001

Rep. Dooley, Calvin M. [D-CA-20] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-11] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Etheridge, Bob [D-NC-2] D · NC May 2, 2001

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-50] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Frost, Martin [D-TX-24] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN May 2, 2001

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Hall, Tony P. [D-OH-3] D · OH May 2, 2001

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-26] D · NY May 2, 2001

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Jefferson, William J. [D-LA-2] D · LA May 2, 2001

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH May 2, 2001

Rep. Kleczka, Gerald D. [D-WI-4] D · WI May 2, 2001

Rep. LaFalce, John J. [D-NY-29] D · NY May 2, 2001

Rep. Lampson, Nick [D-TX-9] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI May 2, 2001

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA May 2, 2001

Rep. Matsui, Robert T. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA May 2, 2001

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 2, 2001

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC May 2, 2001

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY May 2, 2001

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS May 2, 2001

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY May 2, 2001

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA May 2, 2001

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Rivers, Lynn N. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 2, 2001
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-28] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Sandlin, Max [D-TX-1] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Stenholm, Charles W. [D-TX-17] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Thurman, Karen L. [D-FL-5] D · FL May 2, 2001

Rep. Turner, Jim [D-TX-2] D · TX May 2, 2001

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-29] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Hoeffel, Joseph M. [D-PA-13] D · PA May 22, 2001

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 7, 2001

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 7, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To May 2, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 2, 2001) 

Amends the Internal Revenue Code to: (1) exempt State and local candidate committees from specified notification

requirements; (2) exempt State and local political committees from specified reporting and annual gross receipts-based

return requirements; and (3) authorize the Secretary of the Treasury to waive certain related penalties.

Amends related penalty provisions.

Actions Timeline

May 2, 2001: Introduced in House
May 2, 2001: Introduced in House
May 2, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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